
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kristofer Laidler Bluestem High School 175.2 275.0 0

2 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 173.6 255.0 0

3 Jackson Griffin Caney Valley 174.8 225.0 0

4 Wyatt Songer Neodesha High School 176.3 225.0 0

5 Baylor Thornton Caney Valley 174.3 210.0 0

6 Sam Hull Humboldt 175.4 185.0 0

7 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 178.0 155.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 173.6 365.0 0

2 Jackson Griffin Caney Valley 174.8 350.0 0

3 Baylor Thornton Caney Valley 174.3 335.0 0

4 Kristofer Laidler Bluestem High School 175.2 335.0 0

5 Sam Hull Humboldt 175.4 275.0 0

6 Wyatt Songer Neodesha High School 176.3 275.0 0

7 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 178.0 225.0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 173.6 270.0 0

2 Kristofer Laidler Bluestem High School 175.2 245.0 0

3 Wyatt Songer Neodesha High School 176.3 235.0 0

4 Baylor Thornton Caney Valley 174.3 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Sam Hull Humboldt 175.4 200.0 0

6 Jackson Griffin Caney Valley 174.8 165.0 0

7 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 178.0 155.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 173.6 890.0 10

2 Kristofer Laidler Bluestem High School 175.2 855.0 8

3 Baylor Thornton Caney Valley 174.3 760.0 6

4 Jackson Griffin Caney Valley 174.8 740.0 4

5 Wyatt Songer Neodesha High School 176.3 735.0 2

6 Sam Hull Humboldt 175.4 660.0 1

7 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 178.0 535.0 0


